P1.3*H0.9mm BOARD TO BOARD CONN. PLUG
 2.60
 1.30
 2
.8
0
 4.88
 0
.4
0
 5.80
 0.50
 0
.7
5
ITEM NAME Q'TY MATERIAL / FINISH
3 HOLD DOWN 2 COPPER ALLOY/GOLD OVER NI
2 CONTACT 6 COPPER ALLOY/GOLD OVER NI
1 HOUSING 1 HIGH TEMP RESIN/UL 94V-0
 0.74
2
1
3
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
0.25
0.38
0.13
0.05 照片框 NON POST
60 WAY
LEADFREE
NP13-P01X-06-LF
UNMATED HIGH 0.1mm
SERIES
MALE
P1.3*H0.9mm BOARD TO BOARD CONN. PLUG
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
0.25
0.38
0.13
0.05 照片框
P.C.BOARD LAYOUT
NOTES:
1.0: RATING:
1.1: VOLTAGE: 30V AC/DC
1.2: CURRENT: 5 AMPS
1.3: OPERATION TEMPERATURE:-40° TO +85°
2.0: ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
2.1: CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20 mE MAX INITIAL
2.2: INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1000 ME MIN INITIAL
2.3: DIELECTIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE:500V AC FOR ONE  MINUTE
3.0  All coplanarity is 0.08 mm Max.
 1.30±0.03
 0
.5
5
±
0
.0
3
 3
.0
5
±
0
.0
3
 1
.5
0
±
0
.0
3
 6.10±0.03
 4.80±0.03
 2.60±0.03
 0.65±0.03
NON POST
60 WAY
LEADFREE
NP13-P01X-06-LF
UNMATED HIGH 0.1mm
SERIES
MALE